
EUROPEAN RECORD 1:05:15 HASSAN Sifan NED København (DEN) 16 SEP 2018

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 1:10:19 MOREIRA Sara POR Olympisch Stadion, Amsterdam (NED) 10 JUL 2016

EUROPEAN LEAD 1:06:58 MELLY Joan Chelimo ROU Paris (FRA) 3 MAR 2024

Rank Bib Name Ctry
Code Date of Birth Result Time

Behind

1 490 GRØVDAL Karoline Bjerkeli
Norway

NOR 14 JUN 1990 1:08:09 CR

2 505 MELLY Joan Chelimo
Romania

ROU 10 NOV 1990 1:08:55 0:46

3 439 HAUGER-THACKERY Calli
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 9 JAN 1993 1:08:58 0:49

4 506 MERINGOR Delvine Relin
Romania

ROU 1 AUG 1992 1:09:25 1:16 SB

5 447 KEJETA Melat Yisak
Germany

GER 27 SEP 1992 1:09:42 1:33

6 436 DONNELLY Abbie
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 2 SEP 1996 1:09:57 1:48

7 512 SCHLUMPF Fabienne
Switzerland

SUI 17 NOV 1990 1:10:01 1:52 SB

8 435 WOLDU Mekdes
France

FRA 20 OCT 1992 1:10:04 1:55 SB

9 437 EVANS Clara
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 27 NOV 1993 1:10:06 1:57 PB

10 468 SALPETER Lonah Chemtai
Israel

ISR 12 DEC 1988 1:10:28 2:19 SB

11 451 MAYER Domenika
Germany

GER 9 OCT 1990 1:10:49 2:40

12 420 LUENGO Laura
Spain

ESP 18 AUG 1997 1:10:54 2:45 SB

13 422 NAVARRETE Esther
Spain

ESP 16 MAR 1990 1:11:08 2:59 SB

14 423 OUHADDOU NAFIE Fatima Azzahraa
Spain

ESP 30 AUG 1993 1:11:14 3:05 SB

15 476 PALMERO Elisa
Italy

ITA 10 JUL 1999 1:11:22 3:13 PB

16 434 SIERACKI Margaux
France

FRA 17 JUN 1999 1:11:24 3:15

17 442 MCNEIL Lauren
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 20 DEC 1999 1:11:26 3:17

18 453 PFEIFFER Esther
Germany

GER 4 SEP 1997 1:11:28 3:19

19 478 YAREMCHUK Sofiia
Italy

ITA 3 JUN 1994 1:11:32 3:23

20 450 KÖNIGSTEIN Fabienne
Germany

GER 25 NOV 1992 1:11:34 3:25

21 403 THOMAS Juliette
Belgium

BEL 30 OCT 2000 1:11:35 3:26

22 511 BEKELE Helen
Switzerland

SUI 21 NOV 1994 1:11:36 3:27 SB

23 410 HROCHOVÁ Tereza
Czechia

CZE 24 FEB 1996 1:11:38 3:29 PB

24 503 ROCHA Salomé
Portugal

POR 25 APR 1990 1:11:42 3:33 PB

25 409 PARLOV KOŠTRO Matea
Croatia

CRO 2 JUN 1992 1:11:48 3:39

26 430 JULIEN Mélody
France

FRA 13 MAY 1999 1:11:49 3:40 SB

27 429 VAINIO Alisa
Finland

FIN 16 NOV 1997 1:11:50 3:41 SB

28 501 JESUS Solange
Portugal

POR 7 JAN 1987 1:12:03 3:54 PB

29 497 LISOWSKA Aleksandra
Poland

POL 12 DEC 1990 1:12:06 3:57 PB
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30 405 VERBRUGGEN Hanne
Belgium

BEL 27 MAY 1993 1:12:12 4:03

31 499 PASZKIEWICZ Izabela
Poland

POL 9 JAN 1988 1:12:15 4:06 SB

32 425 SOLER Meritxell
Spain

ESP 20 JUL 1992 1:12:16 4:07

33 487 LUIJTEN Anne
Netherlands

NED 4 APR 1994 1:12:17 4:08

34 464 HEASLIP Shona
Ireland

IRL 18 SEP 1994 1:12:19 4:10 SB

35 475 NESTOLA Sara
Italy

ITA 8 MAY 2001 1:12:27 4:18

36 401 MAYER Julia
Austria

AUT 20 JAN 1993 1:12:40 4:31

37 455 STEINRUCK Katharina
Germany

GER 22 AUG 1989 1:12:48 4:39

38 469 TIYOURI Maor
Israel

ISR 13 AUG 1990 1:12:55 4:46

39 433 ROLLIN Méline
France

FRA 17 JUN 1998 1:13:07 4:58 SB

40 417 CAMPO Lidia
Spain

ESP 26 MAR 1991 1:13:25 5:16

41 521 KALIUZHNA Viktoriia
Ukraine

UKR 11 JUL 1994 1:13:25 5:16

42 482 GRUPPEN Jacelyn
Netherlands

NED 3 NOV 1989 1:13:26 5:17

43 460 SZABÓ Nóra
Hungary

HUN 1 MAR 1988 1:13:27 5:18 =SB

44 504 SANTOS Susana
Portugal

POR 5 JUL 1992 1:13:31 5:22

45 411 STEWARTOVÁ Moira
Czechia

CZE 9 JUN 1995 1:13:41 5:32

46 495 JACKIEWICZ Monika
Poland

POL 18 DEC 1992 1:13:42 5:33

47 431 LEDHEM Fadouwa
France

FRA 28 SEP 1987 1:14:07 5:58

48 491 MARIDAL Hanne Mjøen
Norway

NOR 21 SEP 1996 1:14:09 6:00 SB

49 494 BRZEZIŃSKA Aleksandra
Poland

POL 30 JUL 1991 1:14:21 6:12

50 522 NYZHNYK Olga
Ukraine

UKR 2 DEC 1990 1:14:23 6:14 SB

51 500 CARVALHO Joana Vanessa
Portugal

POR 4 NOV 1991 1:14:26 6:17

52 480 KANČYTĖ Loreta
Lithuania

LTU 20 JUL 1994 1:14:56 6:47 SB

53 412 BOVÉ Nanna
Denmark

DEN 25 APR 1995 1:15:16 7:07 SB

54 477 SUGAMIELE Federica
Italy

ITA 27 APR 1996 1:15:34 7:25 SB

55 498 MACH Angelika
Poland

POL 7 SEP 1991 1:15:55 7:46 SB

56 517 KAYA ALICI Özlem
Türkiye

TUR 20 APR 1990 1:16:04 7:55

57 508 FINK Anja
Slovenia

SLO 12 APR 1997 1:16:24 8:15 SB

58 421 MÉNDEZ Laura
Spain

ESP 6 NOV 1988 1:16:28 8:19 SB
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59 406 MIRCHEVA Militsa
Bulgaria

BUL 24 MAY 1994 1:16:30 8:21

60 415 MILLENAAR Carolien
Denmark

DEN 26 MAR 1997 1:16:40 8:31

61 414 KRISTENSEN Sara Schou
Denmark

DEN 29 MAR 1997 1:16:45 8:36

62 496 JARZĄBEK Sabina
Poland

POL 5 DEC 1993 1:16:48 8:39

63 493 WÅGAN Maria Sagnes
Norway

NOR 22 MAY 1992 1:17:02 8:53

64 463 HAGGARD-KEARNEY Emily
Ireland

IRL 10 NOV 1995 1:17:04 8:55 SB

65 507 SIRBU Madalina-Elena
Romania

ROU 7 MAY 2003 1:17:08 8:59

66 458 VLACHAKI Panagiota
Greece

GRE 3 APR 1991 1:21:56 13:47

513 LINDHOLM Hanna
Sweden

SWE 28 NOV 1979 DNF

428 RICHARDSSON Camilla
Finland

FIN 14 SEP 1993 DNF

515 ERDOGAN Meryem
Türkiye

TUR 24 APR 1990 DNF

Intermediate Times: 5km 16:40 490 GRØVDAL Karoline Bjerkeli (NOR)

6.698m 22:20 505 MELLY Joan Chelimo (ROU)

10km 32:52 505 MELLY Joan Chelimo (ROU)

10.849m 35:42 505 MELLY Joan Chelimo (ROU)

15km 49:07 505 MELLY Joan Chelimo (ROU)

19.151m 1:02:12 490 GRØVDAL Karoline Bjerkeli (NOR)

20km 1:04:52 490 GRØVDAL Karoline Bjerkeli (NOR)

Weather conditions Temperature Humidity Conditions
Start of the event: 23°C 68% Overcast

End of the event: 25°C 62% Overcast

Legend:
=SB Equal Season Best CR Championship Record DNF Did not Finish PB Personal Best
SB Season Best
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Athletes: 43            Countries: 10            Distance: 21097 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Result

1 Great Britain & Northern Ireland (GBR) 3:29:01

439 HAUGER-THACKERY Calli 1:08:58 3

436 DONNELLY Abbie 1:09:57 6

437 EVANS Clara 1:10:06 9

442 MCNEIL Lauren 1:11:26 17

2 Germany (GER) 3:31:59

447 KEJETA Melat Yisak 1:09:42 5

451 MAYER Domenika 1:10:49 11

453 PFEIFFER Esther 1:11:28 18

450 KÖNIGSTEIN Fabienne 1:11:34 20

455 STEINRUCK Katharina 1:12:48 37

3 Spain (ESP) 3:33:16

420 LUENGO Laura 1:10:54 12

422 NAVARRETE Esther 1:11:08 13

423 OUHADDOU NAFIE Fatima Azzahraa 1:11:14 14

425 SOLER Meritxell 1:12:16 32

417 CAMPO Lidia 1:13:25 40

421 MÉNDEZ Laura 1:16:28 58

4 France (FRA) 3:33:17

435 WOLDU Mekdes 1:10:04 8

434 SIERACKI Margaux 1:11:24 16

430 JULIEN Mélody 1:11:49 26

433 ROLLIN Méline 1:13:07 39

431 LEDHEM Fadouwa 1:14:07 47

5 Italy (ITA) 3:35:21

476 PALMERO Elisa 1:11:22 15

478 YAREMCHUK Sofiia 1:11:32 19

475 NESTOLA Sara 1:12:27 35

477 SUGAMIELE Federica 1:15:34 54

6 Romania (ROU) 3:35:28

505 MELLY Joan Chelimo 1:08:55 2

506 MERINGOR Delvine Relin 1:09:25 4

507 SIRBU Madalina-Elena 1:17:08 65

7 Portugal (POR) 3:37:16

503 ROCHA Salomé 1:11:42 24

501 JESUS Solange 1:12:03 28

504 SANTOS Susana 1:13:31 44

500 CARVALHO Joana Vanessa 1:14:26 51
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Athletes: 43            Countries: 10            Distance: 21097 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Result

8 Poland (POL) 3:38:03

497 LISOWSKA Aleksandra 1:12:06 29

499 PASZKIEWICZ Izabela 1:12:15 31

495 JACKIEWICZ Monika 1:13:42 46

494 BRZEZIŃSKA Aleksandra 1:14:21 49

498 MACH Angelika 1:15:55 55

496 JARZĄBEK Sabina 1:16:48 62

9 Norway (NOR) 3:39:20

490 GRØVDAL Karoline Bjerkeli 1:08:09 1

491 MARIDAL Hanne Mjøen 1:14:09 48

493 WÅGAN Maria Sagnes 1:17:02 63

10 Denmark (DEN) 3:48:41

412 BOVÉ Nanna 1:15:16 53

415 MILLENAAR Carolien 1:16:40 60

414 KRISTENSEN Sara Schou 1:16:45 61
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